Kontact™ PL
-  U S E R  M A N U A L  -
2
The Kontact™ PL implant (Kontact™ Per io Level) is  intended for practi t ioners with the
necessary training in implantology.
They must be equipped with the updated Kontact™ surgical k i t  with instruments designed
for the Kontact™PL.
Wa r n i n g s

molar neck L + KPLVP screw L
1 mm
KPLPSSAMX2-L 2 mm
KPLPSSAMX-XL
SSA-GF abutment for maxillary
molar neck XL + KPLVP screw XL
1 mm
KPLPSSAMX2-XL 2 mm
* Seal ing Socket Aburment -  gingival F i t
38
References Designations
KPLVP Abutment screw
KPLVPL Laboratory abutment screw
KPLP Straight abutment
+ KPLVP screw
KPLPA75 Angulated abutment 7.5°
+ KPLVP screw
KPLPA150 Angulated abutment 15°
+ KPLVP screw
KPLPA200 Angulated abutment 20°
+ KPLVP screw
KPLPJF Straight try-in abutment
KPLPA75JF Angulated try-in abutment 7.5°
KPLPA150JF Angulated try-in abutment 15°
KPLPA200JF Angulated try-in abutment 20°
For  s ingle or plural cemented restorations.
Line marking the l imit  not to be exceeded when
retouching the abutments.
Laser marking angulations.